Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 10/02) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	▼ <u>▼ ▼ ▼ </u>		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name: Interep National Radio Sales, Inc.		
Guggenheim Investment Management LLC  Individual(s)  Association	Address:		
General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State	Street Address: 100 Park Avenue  City: New York State: NY Zip: 10017		
Other Delaware Limited Liability Company	Individual(s) citizenship		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership		
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State New York		
Security Agreement Change of Name  Other Release of Security Interest  Execution Date: 9/26/03	Other  If assigned is not domicified in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:  (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)  Additional name(s) & address( os) attached?		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/039614	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2079087		
Additional number(s) at			
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: Eric A. Dichter	000.00		
Internal Address: Wolf, Block, Schorr and Solis-	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_690.00		
Cohen LLP	Enclosed		
22nd Floor	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 1650 Arch Street	8. Deposit account number:		
	232820		
City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip:19103			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9, Signature.  Eric A. Dichter	Fulter 10/3/03		
	Signature 5 bate		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002726 FRAME: 0282

### Registered Trademarks:

		Registration
Trademark	Registration Date	Number
	7/15/97	2,079,087
Allied Radio Partners	8/13/02	2,608,028
Converging Media 20:20	8/23/94	1,850,836
Country Radio Format Network	1/18/00	2,309,898
E-Radio	6/20/00	2,360,699
E-Radio Sales		1,501,570
Interep	8/23/88	1,501,571
Interep (and design)	8/23/88	2,343,602
Interep Interactive and design	4/18/00	1,322,486
Internet	2/26/85	
Radio 20:20	5/1/01	2,447,356
Radio 2000	3/14/00	2,328,970
Radioexchange	6/18/02	2,580,769
Selling TodayInnovating For	4/11/00	2,340,620
Tomorrow	7/23/02	2,598,139
Shop Healthy Sweepstakes	2/18/97	2,038,896
Stationscan	5/6/97	2,058,570
The Power of Country Radio Tour	5,0.7	
94	12/15/98	2,211,596
U Can Win	8/23/94	1,850,838
Urban Radio Format Network	0123134	1,420,4

# Pending Trademark Applications:

Tedomark	Date Application Filed	Serial Number
Trademark Conversion Media 2020 Conversion Media Marketing Conversion Media Sales Eradio E-Radio 20:20 E-Radio Resource	5/4/00 5/4/00 5/4/00 9/9/02 3/30/01 05/31/02	76/039614 76/039616 76/039615 78/162011 78/055962 78/132341
Radio 2005 Radioxchange The Interep Radio Store and design	5/4/00 12/10/01 4/18/00	76/039613 78/097565 76/028618

RADEMARK REEL: 002726 FRAME: 0283 2159772346 TO 2390#215616#1703 P.04/06

OCT 03 '03 15:34 FR WOLF 20 SERVICE

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

THIS RELEASE, made this 26th day of September 2003 by Guggenheim Investment

Management LLC, as collateral agent (the "Agent"), in favor of Interep National Radio Sales,

Inc., a New York corporation (the "Borrower").

WHEREAS, the Borrower, by a certain Trademark Security Agreement (the

"Agreement") dated as of November 7, 2002, did grant to the Agent a security interest in and to

the trademarks and service marks listed on the annexed Schedule A (the "Trademarks") to secure

the Borrower's obligations as more particularly described in the Agreement.

WHEREAS, the Agent hereby agrees to release the said security interest in the

Trademarks.

NOW THEREFORE, the Agent hereby releases all of its right, title and interest in and to

the Trademarks, and authorizes the Commissioner of Trademarks to record such release with

respect to the trademarks and service marks listed on Schedule A.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Agent has caused this Release to be executed by its

officer, duly authorized to do so, as of this 26th day of September 2003.

Guggenheim Investment Management LLC, as

Collateral Agent

Name: Todd Boehly

Title: Managing Director

**TRADEMARK** 

REEL: 002726 FRAME: 0284

STATE OF New York	:	
COUNTY OF Kings	: _:	§

On this, the day of September 2003, before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared booking, who acknowledged himself/herself to be the of Guggenheim Investment Management LLC, and that he/she as such officer, being so authorized to do so, executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein contained, by signing on behalf of the bank himself/herself as such officer.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and official seal.

SAMANTHA MARET Notary Public, State of New York No. 01MA6080246 Qualified in Kings County Commercian Expires Sept. 9, 2006

Notary Public

My commission expires:

#### SCHEDULE A

### Registered Trademarks:

		Registration
Trademark	Registration Date	Number
	7/15/97	2,079,087
Allied Radio Partners	8/13/02	2,608,028
Converging Media 20:20	8/23/94	1,850,836
Country Radio Format Network	1/18/00	2,309,898
E-Radio	6/20/00	2,360,699
E-Radio Sales		1,501,570
Interep	8/23/88	1,501,571
Interep (and design)	8/23/88	2,343,602
Interep Interactive and design	4/18/00	
Internet	2/26/85	1,322,486
Radio 20:20	5/1/01	2,447,356
Radio 2000	3/14/00	2,328,970
	6/18/02	2,580,769
Radioexchange	4/11/00	2,340,620
Selling TodayInnovating For		
Tomorrow	7/23/02	2,598,139
Shop Healthy Sweepstakes	2/18/97	2,038,896
Stationscan	5/6/97	2,058,570
The Power of Country Radio Tour	1 6 10 1	-,/
94	10/15/09	2,211,596
U Can Win	12/15/98	1,850,838
Urban Radio Format Network	8/23/94	1,020,040

# Pending Trademark Applications:

m 1	Date Application Filed	Serial Number
Trademark  Conversion Media 2020  Conversion Media Marketing  Conversion Media Sales  Eradio  E-Radio 20:20  E-Radio Resource  Radio 2005  Radioxchange  The Interep Radio Store and design	5/4/00 5/4/00 5/4/00 9/9/02 3/30/01 05/31/02 5/4/00 12/10/01 4/18/00	76/039614 76/039616 76/039615 78/162011 78/055962 78/132341 76/039613 78/097565 76/028618

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 002726,FRAME: 0286 \*\*